
 2026 Annual Parish Schedule
Date Liturgy Parish / Community Events

Jan 1 (Wed) Solemnity of Mary, the Holy Mother 
of God

Blessing of New Adults (20 years 
old)

Jan 4 (Sun) Epiphany of the Lord Removal of Christmas decorations 
/ Blessing of New Adults（20 
years oid）

Jan 11 (Sun) Blessing of New Adults (20 years 
old)

Jan 25 (Sun) Parish General Assembly

Feb 1 (Sun) Start of registration for First 
Communion

Feb 18 (Wed) Ash Wednesday　　　　　　　 
(Fast ＆Abstinence)

Feb 22（Sun） 1st Sunday of Lent
Rite of Acceptance for Baptismal 
Candidates

Feb 23（Sun） Healing Mass

Feb 28 (Sat) Lenten Retreat　
Retreat Director: Fr. Kabundi 
Honoré  
Deadline for Confirmation class 
registration

Mar 1 (Sun) Lenten Retreat（Japanese）
Mar 14 (Sat) Start of Confirmation classes

Mar 22 (Sun) Deadline for First Communion 
registration

Mar 29 (Sun) Palm Sunday of the Lord’s Passion

Apr 1 (Wed) Chrism Mass

Apr 2 (Thu) Holy Thursday (Mass of the Lord’s 
Supper)

Apr 3 (Fri) Good Friday  Passion of the Lord 
(Fast and Abstinence)

Passion of the Lord

Apr 4 (Sat) Holy Saturday (Easter Vigil) 
Baptism

Apr 5 (Sun) Easter Sunday

Apr 12 (Sun) Opening Ceremony for First 
Communion classes

May 17 (Sun) Ascension of the Lord

May 24 (Sun) Pentecost Sunday

May 31 (Sun Trinity Sunday

Jun 7 (Sun) Corpus Christi　　　　　　　First 
Communion Mass

Jun 12 (Fri) Solemnity of the Sacred Heart of 
Jesus



Reference: 2027

Regular Activities
・Spanish Mass   3rd Sunday of every month, 3:00 PM  
・Vietnamese Mass  Every other month (Sunday), 3:00 PM　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　
　　　　　
・Parish Council Regular Meeting  3rd Sunday of every month, 11:30 AM　
・Introduction to Christianity Course  Every Saturday, 10:30 AM – 12:00 PM
・Joint International & Parish Council Meeting  3rd Sunday (odd-numbered months), 9:45 AM
                 　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　
(Date TBA) International Exchange Event

Aug 6 (Thu) Transfiguration of the Lord Catholic Peace Week (until Aug 
15)

Aug 15 (Sat) Assumption of the Blessed Virgin 
Mary

Sep 13 (Sun) Blessing for the Elderly

Date TBA Autumn School

Nov 2 (Mon) All Souls’ Day

Nov 3 (Tue) Family Day (Tomobe)

Nov 15 (Sun) Blessing for Children (Shichi-Go-
San)

Nov ２８ (Sat) Advent Retreat 
Retreat Director: Fr. Kabundi 
Honoré

Nov 29 (Sun) 1st Sunday of Advent Christmas decorations 
Advent Retreat(Japanese)

Dec 24 (Thu) Christmas Midnight Mass

Dec 25 (Fri) Christmas Day Mass

Dec 27 (Sun) Feast of the Holy Family

Jan 3 (Sun)　 Epiphany of the Lord Removal of Christmas decorations

Jan 24 (Sun) Parish General Assembly


